LOU FARMER ACADEMIC CHALLENGE AWARD

Since 1996, Lou (Farmer) Baker, a parent of two former East
Knox FFA members, has awarded $100 to the FFA member who has
raised their overall GPA the most from the end of the first grading
period to the end of the third grading period.

2024 Allison Boggs
2023 Jon Cisco

2022 Lane Boggs

2021 Kaleb Hawk
2020 Judy Smith

2019 Dalton Phillis
2018 Marcus Phillis
2017 Justus Matthews
2016 Colton Frost
2015 Cheyenne Campos
2014 Jordan Radermacher
2013 Dylan Baker
2012 Briar Blechinger
2011 Cristina Shaver
2010 Torey Hagans
2009 Andy Van Winkle
2008 John Burwell
2007 Nick Hardesty
2006 Cole Tharp

2005 Matt Shilling
2004 Bruce Hull

2003 Branden Large
2002 Doug Mickle

2001 Jake Gray



2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

Kurt Swope
Brian Hess
Mitch Dugan
Daniel Salmons
Wayne Russel



