LOU FARMER ACADEMIC CHALLENGE AWARD

Since 1996, Lou (Farmer) Baker, a parent of two former East Knox FFA members, has awarded \$100 to the FFA member who has raised their overall GPA the most from the end of the first grading period to the end of the third grading period.

2024	Allison Boggs
2023	Jon Cisco
2022	Lane Boggs
2021	Kaleb Hawk
2020	Judy Smith
2019	Dalton Phillis
2018	Marcus Phillis
2017	Justus Matthews
2016	Colton Frost
2015	Cheyenne Campos
2014	Jordan Radermacher
2013	Dylan Baker
2012	Briar Blechinger
2011	Cristina Shaver
2010	Torey Hagans
2009	Andy Van Winkle
2008	John Burwell
2007	Nick Hardesty
2006	Cole Tharp
2005	Matt Shilling
2004	Bruce Hull
2003	Branden Large
2002	Doug Mickle
2001	Jake Gray

2000	Kurt Swope
1999	Brian Hess
1998	Mitch Dugan
1997	Daniel Salmons
1996	Wayne Russel